EDN-H(26)B(6)-05/2022 Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Dated Shimla 171001, the

OFFICE ORDER

যিজা নির্বিয়ালয उच्चकर हि०प्र. AUG 2023 Aug 2023 31

Shri Sudershan Kumar, SLA who is under orders of transfer from GDC

. Tissa, Distt. Chamba to GDC Dehri, Dsitt. Kangra is hereby retained in GDC Tissa, Dsitt. Chamba against vacancy

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Endst. No. Even Dated Shimla - 171001 the

- Copy for information and further necessary action is forwarded to:-
 - The Deputy Director of Higher Education Kangra/Chamba 2
 - The Principal GDC Tissa/GDC Dehri. 3
 - Guard file.

Aug 2023

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh